Features
• Pneumatic piloted outside, it could increase
useful life, maintenance free.
• There are self-adjust seal cover between
overflow and slide block, it could improve sealing
performance
• Angler seat structure of valve body could realize
high capacity, compact structure and quickly
response.
• Medium temperature：-10~+180℃ .
 44
)
Ordering Code
Order Example:
SNAJ Series Stainless Steel Angle Valve  ,1" Port Size, N.C. Single Acting,  BSPP (G) thread.
SENYA part# SNAJ-15
2/2
SERIES
SNA
®
2-2-
WW
AAYY
Pneumatic Pilot Operated
Pneumatic   Angle   Valve
 SUS304 Valve Seat
1/2" to 2 " BSPP
N A J -
SERIES
CONNECTION
15:      1/2”G
20:      3/4”G
25:           1”G
35:    1-1/4”G
40:   1-1/2”G
50:           2”G
-
ACTING TYPE
Blank:   N.C. Single Acting
1 5
ID CODE
J
S
P
Stainless
steel
Angel
Valve
Plastic
Actuator
Angle
Valve
H:         N.O. Single Acting
D:         Double Acting
D.A.
N.C.
N.O.
THREAD
Blank:   G
N:: NPT
Orifice Size  Port Connection CV Value Max. Working